O nesto prime

Developer

Lucron Group, a. s.
STEINERKA Business Center
Legionarska 10

811 07 Bratislava
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BALKON

Predaj/Sales

Tomas Tuchyna

+421 914 321 273
tomas.tuchyna@lucron.sk
www.nesto.sk

Byt
Flat

Pocet izieb
Rooms
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E1.402

4+kk

Zadverie
Backcdoor
Chodba

Hall

Satnik

Closet

Obyvacia izba + kuchyina
Living room & Kitchen
wceC

Toilet

Kiipelia
Bathroom
Spalna

Bed room
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Room

1zba
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Kupelna
Bathroom
Plocha interiéru
Interior area

Balkéon
Balcony

Celkova plocha
Total area
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8,03 m?
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39,48 m?
1,98 m?
4,46 m?
12,82 m?
12,86 m?
12,68 m?

547 m?

105,90 m?

8,53 m?

114,43 m?

GNP

SNP

3NP

2.NP

1NP
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